USOMITASA

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Ві	usiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100283331191

03/15/16--01026--008 **25.00

2016 MAR 15 P 12: 43
SECRE FARY OF STATE
FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FILED

18 BRUCE

COVER LETTER

	Registration Sec Division of Corp				
cun (E.C		LM TERRACE, LLC			
SUBJEC	·1:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	·· ·	
The enclo	osed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please re	turn all correspor	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
•		LORI ENGLISH			
			Name of Person		
			Firm/Company		
	3001 W. Hallandale Beach Blvd #300 Address				
		Pembroke Park, FL 33009			
		-	City/State and Zip Code		
		elori976@aol.com	to be used for future annual report notific	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
For furth	er information co	oncerning this matter, please co	·	- 	ij
Lori Eng	lish		954 981-1154 at ()	NAY NAY	
Enclosed	Name of is a check for th	Person e following amount:	Area Code Daytime T	Felephone Number: D IZ: US: US: US: US: US: US: US: US: US: US	5
\$25.0	00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

A	AMZA PALM TERRACE, LLC	
(Name of the Limited 1	Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) Florida Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabi Florida document number L15000170986	ility Company were filed on 10/07/2015	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the followi	ing:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	e limited liability company here:	
AMZA GROVE ATLANTA, LLC		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	s "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicabl	le:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	ADDRESS)	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office		enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		2016 TALL
New Registered Office Address:		ARC M
	Enter Florida street address , Florida	SSE T
	City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Reg		RES
I hereby accept the appointment as registered a provisions of all statutes relative to the proper of accept the obligations of my position as registed being filed to merely reflect a change in the registed company has been notified in writing of this change in the registed in writing of this change in the change in the registed in writing of this change in writing of this change.	and complete performance of my duties, and I red agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S gistered office address, I hereby confirm that t	I am familiar with and S. Or, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

· If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	LORI ENGLISH	3001 W. Hallandale Beach Blvd	⊟ Adđ
		Suite 300	☐ Remove
		Pembroke Park, FL 33009	□ Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
	,		☐ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
			TALEDARA
			Remove.
•			Change FORDE 50 Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change

•							
			·····				
							
					**		
				······································			
							
					· · ·		
			<u></u>				
		<u></u>					
ffective date, if other than an effective date is listed, the date	must be specific an	nd cannot be prior	to date of filing or m	ore than 90 days	after filing	g.) Pursua	ant to 605.02
lote: If the date inserted in this ocument's effective date on the			ible statutory filin	g requirements	s, this date	e will no	ot be listed :
e record specifies a delay The 90th day after the r	yed effective ecord is filed	date, but not	an effective t	ime, at 12:	01-a.m.	on 2016 MAR	e earlier
ated		2016		·,	AK.	MAR	11.
		,	_·		SEN Yes	5	
		_			7 1 CD		

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00